AAEON Technology BOXER-8240AI   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
01-15 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
0
1
A
I@
Edge S

• BOXER-8240AI
• Power Connector x 1
Ordering Information
• 1255X00035
120W Power Adapter
• 1702031802
Power Cord (US type)
• 1702031803
Power Cord (European Type)
• 170203180E
Power Cord (Japanese Type)
Part Number AI SOLUTION POE USB RS-232/422/485 CANBUS STORAGE EXPANSION DISPLAY AUDIO MOUNTING POWER
OPERATION
TEMP
OPERATION
SYSTEM
BOXER-8240AI-A1-1111 NVIDIA AGX Xavier 4
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
+ 2 (TypeA+C)
1
Dual Canbus in one
Connector
eMMC / M.2 M Key /
Micro-SD / 2.5” SATA
M.2 E Key
HDMI x 1
DP x1
MIC-in x1
LINE-OUT x1
Wallmount DC 12V~24V -10°C ~ 55°C ACLinux
BOXER-8240AI-A2-1111 NVIDIA AGX Xavier 4
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
+ 2 (TypeA+C)
1
Dual Canbus in one
Connector
eMMC / M.2 M Key /
Micro-SD / 2.5” SATA
M.2 E Key
HDMI x 1
DP x1
— Wallmount DC 12V~24V -10°C ~ 55°C ACLinux
BOXER-8240AI-A3-1111 NVIDIA AGX Xavier 4
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
+ 2 (TypeA+C)
1
Dual Canbus in one
Connector
eMMC / M.2 M Key /
Micro-SD / 2.5” SATA
M.2 E Key
HDMI x 1
DP x1
MIC-in x1
LINE-OUT x1
Wallmount DC 12V~24V -10°C ~ 55°C NVIDIA Jetpack 4.5
BOXER-8240AI-A4-1111 NVIDIA AGX Xavier 4
USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 2
+ 2 (TypeA+C)
1
Dual Canbus in one